## P10000038090

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly
10 0	コハリオン	

og



05/03/10--01010--002 \*\*70.00

FILED 10 HAY -3 PH 2: 32

Ý 11

	COVI	ER LETTER			
Department of State					
New Filing Section					
Division of Corporations					
P. O. Box 6327					
Tallahassee, FL 32314					
Common En	emőset (te				
SUBJECT: Cornerap Ent	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original	ind one (1) copy of the arr	icles of incorporation and	a check for:		
	\$78.75	D.\$78.75	<b>\$87.50</b>	!	
	ling Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
&	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of		
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Karen J.	Shaw				
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	,		
608 Pere	grine Drive	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		- Turess			
Indialanti	c, FL 32903	State & Zip	an a su a		
321-258-		· • ••••• ••• •••••			
321-238-		elephone number			
kshaw001	@cfl.rr.com				
	E-mail address: (10 be use	d lor luture annual report n	otilication).		
NÔŢ	E: Please provide the o	riginal and one copy of	the articles.		10 NPR
,					R 73
				میں ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک ایک	C PH
					. 4

-;

.

,

ł

.

t

v

~

ŝ

1.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 29, 2010

KAREN J SHAW 608 PEREGRINE DRIVE INDIALANTIC, FL 32903 FILED

SUBJECT: CORNCROP ENTERPRISES, INC. Ref. Number: W10000020807

We have received your document for CORNCROP ENTERPRISES, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

Your document will be retained in our pending file.

The corporate filing fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filing Fees	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certified Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 610A00010614

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

ARTICLESO	F INCORPORATION			
	th Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 6	21. F.S. (Profit)		
in compriance wi	al chapter out and of chapter of			
ARTICLE I	NAME		•	
The name of the c	orporation shall be:			
Comcrop Enterpri	ses, inc.			
				As ~
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			2010 HAY 经创建语
The principal stre	et address and mailing address, if	different is:		小田市
608 Peregrine Drf	ve, Indialantic, FL 32903			
				Some I
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			HAY - 3 E-MRY 0 HASSEE.
	which the corporation is organize	મી રંજ		
Internet retail store		nin 1917		
	•			The second s
			••••	N NA
ARTICLE IV	SHARES			
The number of sha 100	ares of stock is:			
100				
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND	OR DIRECTORS		
	ress(cs) and specific title(s):			
Karen J. Shaw,				
President 608 Peregrine Drive				
Indialantic, FL 3290	3			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	orida street address (P.O. Box N		stered agent is:	
Karen J. Shaw, 60	8 Peregrine Drive, Indialantić, FL 32	2903		
·				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	Idress of the Incorporator is: 3 Peregrine Drive, Indialantic, FL 32	0013		
naion a anga, au	o Laroðurlia Miladi fildistísiúni Er dá			
*********	<b></b>	`		******
Having been nan	ied as registered agent to accep	t service of process for th	e above stated corport	ution at the
place designated	in this certificate, I am familiai	with and accept the app	ointment as registered	agent and
agree to act in thi	s capacity			
$\nu$	10.		. / /	
Tar	eff han		4/2/10	
· · / \$	ignature/Registered Agent		Date	
Kan	Asha)		4/2/10	
	Signature/Incorporator		Date	
	V			

ĩ '

•

r

4

.